
DIRECT 905-702-4426GEORGETOWN STORE FRONT FOR LEASE

BROKERAGE

DOUG  
MEAL

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC. 
905-877-5211

1 UNIT LEFT
1 UNIT LEFT

TOWNHOUSE $246,000
3 bedroom, walkoout from kitchen, semi ensuite to master,

2 pc on main, finished basement

OPEN 
HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

2 - 4 pm
77 Stewart
MacLaren

Drive,
Georgetown

5395 Wellington Rd 52

Attractive, free standing, com-
mercial brick building. On 1 
acre at S end of Main St, Erin.  
Intersection of Well 124 & Well 
52.  Zoned (MU) mixed use.   
Paved parking for  > 25 vehi-
cles.   Reception area & waiting 
rm.  8 offices with windows & 
sink. Kitchenette. Storage rm.  
3 washrooms.  $12/sqft. +TMI.

Erin

SALE or LEASE: ~2,500sf

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

Michael Baron
Sales Representative

HALL
OF

FAME

Erin: 4970 Trafalgar Rd.

 Spectacular 41 acres.    
Rolling arable land, huge 
pond with fish, stream & 
forest.  Less than 10 min 
to Georgetown.  ~ 25 min 
to 401.  Paved road. Just N 
of Ballinafad.   Private site 
prepared for your dream 
home. Underground  hydro 
to the home site. $849,000 

41 Ac

Silver Creek runs through 
134 ac! 5 min to GO. 15,to 
401. Trails through woods!   
Majestic 5 bdrm home. 
High ceilings on 3 levels.  
Recent: geo-thermal fur-
nace, FP, windows & doors, 
w/o from  basement.  Mun 
water!   Near Bruce Trail. 
Seller will consider a take 
back mortgage.   $1.89MHalton Hills:13215 Hwy 7

~134 Ac

214128 10th L Amaranth

46 acres suitable for your dream 
home or hobby farm.  North of 
Grand Valley & Waldemar.  
West if Orangeville.  ~ 44 ac of 
arable land.  ~2 ac EP.  The land 
can be rented to a local farmer 
until you are ready to build.  
Culvert for driveway is on N 
frontage of property.  Condition 
of well is unknown.  $209,900

~ 46Ac

New Rare, stunning & private o /l 

spring fed, stocked pond with 

fountain.  3+ bdrms.  Reno-

vated.   Cathedral ceilings!  

FP.   Pebble stone walkways.  

Huge tiered deck with hot 

tub o /l pond, gardens & hill 

to S.  ~ 20 min to GO train!Erin: 5660 Third Line
~21.2 Ac $599,900

246 Barber Dr. GʼTown

Gracious, brick Fernbrook, in 
“move in” condition.  ~10 yrs 
old.  Large premium, fenced 
lot.  Prof landscaped front & 
rear.  Interlocking brick walk 
ways & patio. Open concept.  
Kit (with walk-out to patio) 
overlooks Family Rm.  Main 
flr laundry rm.  No pets.  Non 
smoking. Go to:  maureen.ca

$499,000

New

106 Atwood Ave. G Twn

Detached, raised bungalow!  
Private yard.  2+1 bedrooms. 
2 full WRS. Hardwood floors 
on main level.  Garden doors 
walk-out to the deck.  Family 
rm with 4 piece WR.  Media 
rm/den.   3rd bdrm.   Profes-
sionally landscaped.    Inter-
locking brick walkway & front 
steps.  Fenced.     

$359,000

New

79 Moregate Cr Brampton

Beautifully decorated, bright,  
renovated 3 bdrm, 2WR town 
home with a finished walk-out 
basement in desirable com-
plex surrounded by Greenbelt. 
Landscaped front/rear yards. 
Backs onto detached homes.  
Outdoor pool & recreation rm.
Walk to Trinity Mall & public 
transportation.  Close to 410.

$219,900New

8 Forest Ridge Cr., H.H.

Elegant 4 bdrm, 4 WR estate 
home on 2+ac with & backing 
onto mature trees & Green-
belt.  Attached 3 car garage. 
Landscaped.   Huge kitchen, 
with walk-out to deck, over-
looks Family Rm with FP.  MF 
library.  Quiet, safe estate 
subdivision.  ~ 5 minutes to 
Georgetown & GO. Park 10+!

$969,500 New

Outstanding 10 acre par-

cel.  On a knoll with 

panoramic views towards 

Lake Ontario & Toronto.   

~ 388’x1126’.  SW of 

Georgetown.  Minutes to 

401 & 407.  In Greenbelt.  
MLS#: W2054805Halton Hills L16 C5

~10 Ac $575,000

New

Milton: 12630 6th Line

Custom, all brick home with 

walk-out basemnt apt for in-

laws.  2 kit, 3+1 bdrms; 4 
washrms.  Formal LR 
with FP.  Open concept 
kit & DR with walk-out 
to huge deck. Pond. Barn.   

Fruit trees. Quiet paved rd!

$749,000 ~5 Ac
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